Hydrogen Supply Chain Showcase

Jenni McDonnell MBE

Innovate UK
www.ktn-uk.org — _—_ | KTN




WELCOME

TOYOTA MOTOR
MANUFACTURING UK

TOYOTA MOTOR
MANUFACTURINGUK <




Agenda

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.15
11.20
11.50
12.05
12.20
12.35
12.45
13.45
14.20
14.40
15.00
15.10

Welcome

Introduction to the Hydrogen Economy Innovation Network
Session 1: Glass Futures

Session 1: Cadent Gas

Session 1: Nanosun

Q&A

Break

Session 2: Ryze

Session 2: Ceres Power

Session 2: Toyota

Q&A

Lunch, Exhibition opens

Hydrogen IN Discussion groups

Hydrogen Economy Innovation Network resources
Government support for the Hydrogen Sector
Q&A

Close

15.15-16.00 Exhibition continues and Toyota Tour
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Closing remarks

Following the event

Link to the recording
Link to the presentations
Link to the networking wall information

Link to the Hydrogen Innovation Network
Link to the Hydrogen Supply Chain Directory
Link to the IX Challenge Portal

Thank you so much for joining us
Have a safe journey home

Remember to turn right out of the car park to exit the site
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